
WVU COLLEGE OF LAW
FALL 2017 EXAM SCHEDULE

Monday, November 27 Tuesday, November 28 Wednesday, November 29 Thursday, November 30 Friday, December 1 Saturday, December 2

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00

*141, *142 Enivron Law-Natural Re
*141, 142

Insurance-Cady
*153, 157 Criminal Law

* Taylor 153, 157
Patent Prosecution-Tu * Trychta 154, 158
*154, 158

State and Local Tax-Twe
*161, 162

*161, 162

Cyberlaw-Riley
*163, 164

Monday, December 4 Tuesday, December 5 Wednesday, December 6 Thursday, December 7 Friday, December 8 Saturday, December 9

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00
Health Care Torts-Blake

*141, *142 *141, *142 *142, *142 *141, *142

Family Law-K. Fershee Torts Professional Resp- Maxwe Bus Orgs-J. Fershee

*153, *157 *Cady 153, 157 *154, *158 * 153,157 Contracts-Cardi
*Weishart 154, 158 * 153, 157

Wealth Transfers-Wilson Renew Energy, Alt Fuels Crim Pro: Invest-Taylor * 154, 158
*154, *158 Environ. Litigate-McGinley*153, 157 *154, *158

*161, 162
Intell Property-Olson *161, 162
*161, 162

*163, 164
Art Law-Riley
*163, *164

Monday, December 11 Tuesday, December 12 Wednesday, December 13 Thursday, December 14 Friday, December 15 Saturday, December 2
9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00

*141, *142 International Trade Law-
Peck
*141, *142 *141, *142

Evidence-McDiarmid Trademark Law-Tu
* 153, 157 Civ Pro: Rules *154, *158

* DiSalvo 153, 157
* Rhee 154, 158 Income Taxation-Wilson

*154, *158 * 153, 157
Energy Law-J. Fershee
*161, 162

*162, *163
Securities- Martin
*163, 164

MAKE-UP EXAMS

MAKE-UP EXAMS

MAKE-UP EXAMSMAKE-UP EXAMS MAKE-UP EXAMS

CLASS CLASS STUDY/REVIEW DAY



WVU COLLEGE OF LAW
FALL 2017 EXAM SCHEDULE

Notes:

1 Immigration Law-Friedberg
2 International Law-Fredberg
3 Employment Discrimination-Bastress
4 Con Law 2-Bastress
5 International Human Rights-Martin
6 Labor Law-Lofaso
7. Jurisprudence-Lofaso
8. Water Law-Richardson
9. Lawyers and Legislation
10. Lawyers and Film-Elkins
11. Lawyers, Poets and Poetry -Elkins
12. Lawyers as Leaders-Hardesty

List of Classes with "Self-Scheduled" Take-Home Exams/Papers

(1)  Seminars and other classes with no exams are not listed on this schedule.
(2)  Where an exam is scheduled for multiple rooms, the larger room is for ExamSoft and the smaller room is for Bluebooks unless the professor directs 
otherwise.
(3)  Students who have three final exams in three days may have the third exam moved to the next free exam day.  Students needing to move exams for 
this reason must contact J.J. Davis about rescheduling their exams.

(4)  Take-home exams that are "self-scheduled" are not listed on this exam schedule.  An exam is "self-scheduled" if the student may choose when to turn 
in the exam OR the exam has a fixed due date but the student has a week or more to complete the exam.  Self-scheduled take-home exams do NOT count 
for the purposes of the "three exams in three days" rule.  A list of classes with self-scheduled take-home exams is included at the end of this schedule.
(5)  Classes with take-home exams that are not self-scheduled (i.e. the due date is fixed and the student has less than one week to complete the exam) are 
listed on the exam schedule (marked with "TH") and ARE subject to the "three exams in three days" rule.
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